PRESTBURY FLOWER CLUB 2025

1.45 pm PRESTBURY VILLAGE HALL SK10 4BW

5 March
2 April
7 May
4 June

2 July
3 Sept
1 Oct
5 Nov
3 Dec

An Extra-Special Diamond Anniversary Year

Mark Entwistle Botanical Life

Debbie Davies Colours Of Life

Julie Pearson Winning At RHS Chelsea
Sara Barrow Colours Of The Rainbow
(Join Us For Celebration Cake & Prosecco)
Andrew Grisewood A Slice Of Summer

Linda Hardman Diamond Life
Derek Morgan Woodland Walk
Dean Sharp Autumn Fun

lan Lloyd Christmas Present

All Floral Designs Raffled  Refreshments Included All Welcome

For Details of All Special Events In 2025

CONNECT TO OUR FACEBOOK.....



